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Férfi abszolút   

HelyHelyHelyHely RszRszRszRsz NévNévNévNév SzÉvSzÉvSzÉvSzÉv VárosVárosVárosVáros EgyesületEgyesületEgyesületEgyesület 10km10km10km10km 16.9km16.9km16.9km16.9km NetIdőNetIdőNetIdőNetIdő

1 187 Szabó Gábor 1976 Budapest Sashegyi Gepárdok 38:19 1:07:09 1:23:55

2 94 Kolonics Tamás 1971 Nagykanizsa Kanizsai Futóklub 38:12 1:07:13 1:24:45

3 224 Kapitány Zoltán 1987 Karcag VSC Szeged 38:27 1:07:16 1:25:36

4 4 Bellus Áron 1978 Kaposvár TTT-HSE 38:41 1:08:48 1:27:02

5 248 Dr. Kardos Dániel 1986 Budapest 39:41 1:09:32 1:27:34

6 156 Garami Árpád 1966 Szombathely SZoESE-4SPORT.hu 38:35 1:10:51 1:29:42

7 149 Nyitrai Csaba 1994 Jászapáti Jászberény Futászai 39:40 1:09:48 1:30:02

8 216 Rudolf Tamás 1979 Becsehely Kanizsai Futóklub 42:05 1:12:51 1:31:25

9 30 Meláth József 1967 Kaposvár Fuszekli 41:05 1:12:56 1:31:57

10 257 Török Krisztián 1976 Kaposvár Kanizsai Futóklub 43:28 1:14:07 1:33:01

11 231 Crnokrak Dimitrije 1982 Subotica (SRB) ARK TRON Palic 41:58 1:13:50 1:33:30

12 128 Schwartz-Nagy Attila 1987 Dunakeszi Dunakeszi VSE 43:14 1:15:53 1:35:23

13 5 Ugrai Béla 1968 Baja Mogyi SE 43:18 1:16:14 1:36:56

14 131 Szerecz Donát 1993 Kaposvár Kaposvári AC 42:17 1:16:34 1:36:58

15 182 Sziget András 1957 Kaposvár Kaposvári AC 42:42 1:16:39 1:37:29

16 221 Besztercei Balázs 1982 Budapest MIRA SC 44:59 1:17:36 1:38:23

17 82 Janota Zoltán 1980 Nagyatád Triatád 43:49 1:18:15 1:38:38

18 271 Dr. Fürtös András 1972 Sopron 43:11 1:18:12 1:38:46

19 223 Perczel Miklós 1975 Kaposvár Kaposvári AC 45:02 1:18:27 1:39:10

20 151 Tapaszti Péter 1970 Kaposvár Somogyi IÜ-i SE 42:11 1:18:39 1:40:03

21 195 Fürstner Balázs 1972 Veszprém 46:17 1:20:09 1:40:44

22 113 Czili György 1979 Sümeg 47:35 1:22:21 1:43:41

23 110 Kiss Alajos 1970 Budapest Honvéd Auróra SE 46:20 1:22:31 1:44:36

24 239 Vadász Attila 1964 Szigliget Tapolcai Honvéd 46:37 1:23:16 1:44:55

25 194 Tóth Szilárd 1978 Veszprém 46:25 1:22:55 1:45:22

26 226 Rohtmer Ákos 1976 Kaposvár 46:52 1:23:27 1:45:45

27 153 Dr. Péntek Zsolt 1969 Kaposmérő Somogyi IÜ-i SE 46:51 1:23:25 1:45:48

28 218 Kiss Gábor 1969 Pécs FittBike SE 48:33 1:24:31 1:46:12

29 230 Sarcevic Dragan 1975 Subotica (SRB) ARK TRON Palic 48:47 1:24:57 1:46:36

30 178 Sznopek József 1968 Bajcsa Kanizsai Futóklub 47:29 1:24:26 1:46:50

31 152 Kolumbán Csaba 1965 Kaposvár Somogyi IÜ-i SE 48:42 1:25:14 1:47:07

32 81 Muzsi Zsolt 1975 Kaposvár Fittlesz Kaposvár 47:29 1:24:46 1:47:25

33 6 Ladányi Róbert 1954 Budapest Óbudai Futókör 49:00 1:25:29 1:47:39

34 112 Kovács Zoltán 1976 Szigetszentmiklós 48:47 1:25:26 1:47:58

35 36 Duklesz Mihály 1975 Budapest 51:10 1:26:33 1:49:03

36 19 Zieger Zsolt 1967 Kaposvár Fuszekli 47:11 1:25:52 1:49:13

37 148 Járomi Béla 1964 Jászberény Jászberény Futászai 47:16 1:25:40 1:52:14

38 193 Ládi János 1951 Ajka Bakonyi Tájfutó Klub 49:59 1:29:10 1:52:27

39 1 Oszaczky Géza 1979 Vác 48:30 1:26:54 1:52:46

40 54 Pili Zoltán 1973 Pilisborosjenő 52:11 1:30:49 1:53:14

41 167 Molnár Péter 1974 Budapest Chinoin SC 50:22 1:28:59 1:53:20

42 228 Teleki Djerdj 1963 Subotica (SRB) ARK TRON Palic 49:24 1:29:47 1:53:33

43 59 Makkos Lóránt 1977 Pécs 50:03 1:28:44 1:53:41

44 143 ifj. Lovas László 1979 Vésztő Alföldi TE 51:56 1:32:00 1:54:02

45 73 Varga László 1958 Budapest 51:05 1:30:25 1:54:13

46 222 Müller Gábor 1989 Kaposvár Fuszekli 48:50 1:29:39 1:54:29

47 27 Németh Sándor 1973 Budapest 51:15 1:30:06 1:54:34

48 37 Hajdu Balázs 1979 Diósd 51:46 1:30:18 1:54:46
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Férfi abszolút   

HelyHelyHelyHely RszRszRszRsz NévNévNévNév SzÉvSzÉvSzÉvSzÉv VárosVárosVárosVáros EgyesületEgyesületEgyesületEgyesület 10km10km10km10km 16.9km16.9km16.9km16.9km NetIdőNetIdőNetIdőNetIdő

49 205 Hajdu György 1953 Kaposvár Fuszekli 51:46 1:30:17 1:54:46

50 200 Vajda László 1970 Zalaegerszeg 48:58 1:27:55 1:54:48

51 199 Sipos József 1969 Kaposvár 51:58 1:31:54 1:54:59

52 175 Lund Ove 1955 Debrecen 52:26 1:32:17 1:55:20

53 160 Kocza István 1973 Jászberény Jászberény Futászai 52:35 1:32:27 1:55:31

54 15 Kaluz Ákos Bertalan 1981 Seregélyes 51:53 1:30:44 1:55:40

55 254 Tóth László 1978 Budapest 52:28 1:30:57 1:55:41

56 79 Vollár Gyula 1971 Pécel Vasemberek Klubja 53:47 1:32:29 1:56:07

57 123 Jakab Gábor 1981 Budapest Raiffeisen Futókör 51:51 1:31:56 1:56:08

58 186 Lévai Iván 1969 Kaposvár 53:01 1:32:15 1:56:12

59 102 Bakó Attila 1971 Győr Győri FutOltók 51:38 1:32:16 1:56:51

60 104 Pintér Ferenc 1963 Győr Győri FutOltók 51:37 1:32:24 1:56:52

61 255 Bérczes László 1951 Budapest Csiky G. Színház 52:06 1:32:38 1:57:11

62 260 Molnár Csaba 1972 Vác Váci Vízmű SE 53:25 1:32:58 1:57:18

63 144 Gombos Zsolt 1970 Budaörs 51:19 1:30:58 1:57:31

64 236 Jakab Tibor 1957 Budapest OTP Futókör 51:14 1:33:06 1:58:21

65 101 Túri Márton 1992 Paks 48:35 1:29:15 1:58:39

66 268 Boros Gergely 1978 Kaposvár 56:02 1:34:47 1:58:42

67 91 Sebhelyi Sándor 1977 Budapest 55:07 1:34:39 1:59:02

68 114 Dr. Bognár Viktor 1971 Göd 55:08 1:35:03 1:59:17

69 35 Fejes László 1973 Budapest 53:57 1:35:24 1:59:47

70 97 Miseta Zsolt 1973 Kaposvár THSE 52:08 1:34:42 2:00:18

71 180 Kuris Oszkár 1963 Vác Futóbolondok SE 51:25 1:31:32 2:00:24

72 74 Domokos Péter 1971 Petőhenye 53:45 1:35:04 2:00:42

73 43 Domán Rajmund 1988 Tapolca Tapolcai Honvéd 53:44 1:35:24 2:01:03

74 44 Domán Gábor 1960 Tapolca Tapolcai Honvéd 53:44 1:35:23 2:01:04

75 229 Ludaic Sebastian 1970 Palic (SRB) ARK TRON Palic 53:23 1:34:49 2:01:23

76 14 Séra István 1960 Budapest Futóbolondok SE 55:12 1:36:43 2:02:59

77 11 Balogh Ádám 1979 Budapest Nudlik SE 55:27 1:38:37 2:03:38

78 126 Csapó László 1960 Kaposvár Fuszekli 54:37 1:37:19 2:04:47

79 233 Nyilas Gábor 1955 Budapest 54:22 1:37:34 2:05:08

80 78 Fritz Balázs 1975 55:17 1:38:03 2:06:28

81 192 Dr. Komjáti Sándor 1964 Tapolca Tapolcai Honvéd 55:45 1:39:50 2:06:29

82 197 Pasztuhov Dániel 1981 Budapest 57:19 1:39:50 2:07:03

83 58 Iváncsics Zsolt 1968 Orosháza SPAR 57:11 1:41:05 2:07:19

84 235 Krómy Gábor 1980 Cserkút OTP Futókör 1:00:00 1:42:11 2:07:19

85 45 Máté Gábor Zoltán 1985 Kecskemét 56:23 1:40:53 2:07:57

86 269 Nagy Zoltán 1967 Budapest 55:21 1:41:36 2:08:51

87 133 Szabó György 1974 Budapest 57:13 1:41:59 2:09:21

88 90 Tóth Gábor 1968 Gyömrő 54:45 1:39:30 2:09:34

89 61 Palotai Gábor 1953 Budapest 58:17 1:43:21 2:09:47

90 244 Zadravecz Károly 1971 Kaposvár Fuszekli 57:54 1:41:59 2:10:06

91 135 Tombor Péter 1974 Kaposvár 58:02 1:42:34 2:10:12

92 146 Zab Róbert 1969 Kaposvár 58:06 1:42:18 2:10:29

93 111 Máté Béla 1964 Budapest 59:53 1:44:28 2:11:22

94 253 Dr. Kiss Péter 1976 Paks ASE Paks - Judo 55:43 1:41:49 2:11:35

95 161 Zsebi Károly 1961 Kaposvár Fuszekli 57:23 1:44:09 2:12:03

96 169 Farkas Roland 1972 Kaposvár 58:23 1:44:24 2:12:04
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Férfi abszolút   

HelyHelyHelyHely RszRszRszRsz NévNévNévNév SzÉvSzÉvSzÉvSzÉv VárosVárosVárosVáros EgyesületEgyesületEgyesületEgyesület 10km10km10km10km 16.9km16.9km16.9km16.9km NetIdőNetIdőNetIdőNetIdő

97 227 Ureczky Bálint 1987 Kaposvár 57:36 1:42:56 2:12:15

98 232 Jakabovics György 1966 Tata 56:35 1:41:26 2:13:33

99 9 Csengeri Kálmán 1963 Budapest 54:40 1:42:33 2:13:42

100 214 Baumann Károly 1952 Budapest 1:00:51 1:45:44 2:13:50

101 125 Kovács Zoltán 1970 Budapest 1:00:57 1:45:52 2:14:03

102 134 Steiner János 1969 Szekszárd PAFF 58:52 1:46:40 2:14:25

103 17 Hajnal László 1974 Kaposvár Fuszekli 1:00:44 1:49:28 2:15:00

104 66 Pálffy Tibor 1953 Gödöllő Margita 344,2 TSE 59:52 1:47:26 2:15:07

105 3 Vida Gábor 1972 Kaposvár 58:11 1:46:23 2:15:20

106 116 Szabó László 1973 Nagyatád Kanizsai Futóklub 1:01:31 1:47:25 2:15:22

107 140 Sárközi Attila Bálint 1980 Kaposvár 51:33 1:37:45 2:15:39

108 261 Verebesi László 1966 Szécsény SZAFT 58:07 1:44:24 2:15:47

109 96 Kiss György 1935 Dunakeszi 1:00:59 1:47:46 2:16:32

110 150 Árgyelán Krisztián 1976 Kétegyháza Fősör FC 1:01:06 1:49:01 2:16:56

111 115 Walter Ulrik 1978 Budapest Suhanj! Alapítvány 57:36 1:47:03 2:17:42

112 198 Singál László 1980 Taszár 56:47 1:45:29 2:19:18

113 166 Nagy Sándor 1959 Debrecen 1:01:33 1:49:48 2:20:44

114 157 Herczeg László 1987 Dunakeszi Dunakeszi VSE 56:00 1:48:08 2:21:12

115 108 Okos Balázs 1975 Kaposvár Kaposvári AC 1:00:52 1:48:54 2:21:21

116 210 Kovács Zoltán 1966 Kaposvár 1:03:25 1:52:29 2:23:07

117 272 Kéri Zoltán 1976 Szekszárd 1:02:40 1:52:15 2:23:07

118 163 Fazekas András 1969 Nagykanizsa Kanizsai Futóklub 1:01:09 1:51:42 2:23:16

119 263 Jusztin Ferenc 1945 Szécsény 58:19 1:49:31 2:24:53

120 240 Nyári Csaba 1969 Orci MIRA SC 1:01:00 1:51:50 2:25:26

121 220 Frida Csaba 1973 Siófok 1:04:04 1:55:07 2:26:01

122 10 Szebeni Endre 1943 Budapest Budaörsi TK 1:06:05 1:57:36 2:27:32

123 67 Németh Gábor 1977 Kaposvár 1:05:15 1:56:03 2:27:35

124 40 Ujváry András 1969 Kaposvár Hírös Pockok HSE 1:01:11 1:54:15 2:28:37

125 64 Székely-Szendrei Zsolt 1964 Budapest MIRA SC 1:05:17 1:58:14 2:28:50

126 99 Járosi Tamás 1973 Nagykanizsa Zebra Futóklub 1:07:28 1:58:59 2:29:21

127 139 Pantocsik Ferenc 1975 Budapest 1:05:21 1:57:22 2:30:29

128 181 Sinka János 1965 Kaposvár 1:04:57 1:59:53 2:34:52

129 69 Mészáros Zsolt 1971 Győr 1:06:27 2:02:36 2:35:17

130 92 Dr. Mészáros Zoltán 1974 Kaposvár Fuszekli 1:09:17 2:05:37 2:41:36

131 170 Litavecz Zoltán 1964 Budapest 1:13:32 2:07:44 2:41:58

132 23 Vida Zoltán 1966 Budapest 1:10:47 2:09:15 2:49:04

133 95 Kenyér Imre 1933 Budapest 1:24:16 2:32:10 3:11:58
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Férfi Felnőtt   

HelyHelyHelyHely RszRszRszRsz NévNévNévNév SzÉvSzÉvSzÉvSzÉv VárosVárosVárosVáros EgyesületEgyesületEgyesületEgyesület 10km10km10km10km 16.9km16.9km16.9km16.9km NetIdőNetIdőNetIdőNetIdő

1 187 Szabó Gábor 1976 Budapest Sashegyi Gepárdok 38:19 1:07:09 1:23:55

2 224 Kapitány Zoltán 1987 Karcag VSC Szeged 38:27 1:07:16 1:25:36

3 4 Bellus Áron 1978 Kaposvár TTT-HSE 38:41 1:08:48 1:27:02

4 248 Dr. Kardos Dániel 1986 Budapest 39:41 1:09:32 1:27:34

5 216 Rudolf Tamás 1979 Becsehely Kanizsai Futóklub 42:05 1:12:51 1:31:25

6 257 Török Krisztián 1976 Kaposvár Kanizsai Futóklub 43:28 1:14:07 1:33:01

7 231 Crnokrak Dimitrije 1982 Subotica (SRB) ARK TRON Palic 41:58 1:13:50 1:33:30

8 128 Schwartz-Nagy Attila 1987 Dunakeszi Dunakeszi VSE 43:14 1:15:53 1:35:23

9 221 Besztercei Balázs 1982 Budapest MIRA SC 44:59 1:17:36 1:38:23

10 82 Janota Zoltán 1980 Nagyatád Triatád 43:49 1:18:15 1:38:38

11 223 Perczel Miklós 1975 Kaposvár Kaposvári AC 45:02 1:18:27 1:39:10

12 113 Czili György 1979 Sümeg 47:35 1:22:21 1:43:41

13 194 Tóth Szilárd 1978 Veszprém 46:25 1:22:55 1:45:22

14 226 Rohtmer Ákos 1976 Kaposvár 46:52 1:23:27 1:45:45

15 230 Sarcevic Dragan 1975 Subotica (SRB) ARK TRON Palic 48:47 1:24:57 1:46:36

16 81 Muzsi Zsolt 1975 Kaposvár Fittlesz Kaposvár 47:29 1:24:46 1:47:25

17 112 Kovács Zoltán 1976 Szigetszentmiklós 48:47 1:25:26 1:47:58

18 36 Duklesz Mihály 1975 Budapest 51:10 1:26:33 1:49:03

19 1 Oszaczky Géza 1979 Vác 48:30 1:26:54 1:52:46

20 54 Pili Zoltán 1973 Pilisborosjenő 52:11 1:30:49 1:53:14

21 167 Molnár Péter 1974 Budapest Chinoin SC 50:22 1:28:59 1:53:20

22 59 Makkos Lóránt 1977 Pécs 50:03 1:28:44 1:53:41

23 143 ifj. Lovas László 1979 Vésztő Alföldi TE 51:56 1:32:00 1:54:02

24 222 Müller Gábor 1989 Kaposvár Fuszekli 48:50 1:29:39 1:54:29

25 27 Németh Sándor 1973 Budapest 51:15 1:30:06 1:54:34

26 37 Hajdu Balázs 1979 Diósd 51:46 1:30:18 1:54:46

27 160 Kocza István 1973 Jászberény Jászberény Futászai 52:35 1:32:27 1:55:31

28 15 Kaluz Ákos Bertalan 1981 Seregélyes 51:53 1:30:44 1:55:40

29 254 Tóth László 1978 Budapest 52:28 1:30:57 1:55:41

30 123 Jakab Gábor 1981 Budapest Raiffeisen Futókör 51:51 1:31:56 1:56:08

31 101 Túri Márton 1992 Paks 48:35 1:29:15 1:58:39

32 268 Boros Gergely 1978 Kaposvár 56:02 1:34:47 1:58:42

33 91 Sebhelyi Sándor 1977 Budapest 55:07 1:34:39 1:59:02

34 35 Fejes László 1973 Budapest 53:57 1:35:24 1:59:47

35 97 Miseta Zsolt 1973 Kaposvár THSE 52:08 1:34:42 2:00:18

36 43 Domán Rajmund 1988 Tapolca Tapolcai Honvéd 53:44 1:35:24 2:01:03

37 11 Balogh Ádám 1979 Budapest Nudlik SE 55:27 1:38:37 2:03:38

38 78 Fritz Balázs 1975 55:17 1:38:03 2:06:28

39 197 Pasztuhov Dániel 1981 Budapest 57:19 1:39:50 2:07:03

40 235 Krómy Gábor 1980 Cserkút OTP Futókör 1:00:00 1:42:11 2:07:19

41 45 Máté Gábor Zoltán 1985 Kecskemét 56:23 1:40:53 2:07:57

42 133 Szabó György 1974 Budapest 57:13 1:41:59 2:09:21

43 135 Tombor Péter 1974 Kaposvár 58:02 1:42:34 2:10:12

44 253 Dr. Kiss Péter 1976 Paks ASE Paks - Judo 55:43 1:41:49 2:11:35

45 227 Ureczky Bálint 1987 Kaposvár 57:36 1:42:56 2:12:15

46 17 Hajnal László 1974 Kaposvár Fuszekli 1:00:44 1:49:28 2:15:00

47 116 Szabó László 1973 Nagyatád Kanizsai Futóklub 1:01:31 1:47:25 2:15:22

48 140 Sárközi Attila Bálint 1980 Kaposvár 51:33 1:37:45 2:15:39
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Férfi Felnőtt   

HelyHelyHelyHely RszRszRszRsz NévNévNévNév SzÉvSzÉvSzÉvSzÉv VárosVárosVárosVáros EgyesületEgyesületEgyesületEgyesület 10km10km10km10km 16.9km16.9km16.9km16.9km NetIdőNetIdőNetIdőNetIdő

49 150 Árgyelán Krisztián 1976 Kétegyháza Fősör FC 1:01:06 1:49:01 2:16:56

50 115 Walter Ulrik 1978 Budapest Suhanj! Alapítvány 57:36 1:47:03 2:17:42

51 198 Singál László 1980 Taszár 56:47 1:45:29 2:19:18

52 157 Herczeg László 1987 Dunakeszi Dunakeszi VSE 56:00 1:48:08 2:21:12

53 108 Okos Balázs 1975 Kaposvár Kaposvári AC 1:00:52 1:48:54 2:21:21

54 272 Kéri Zoltán 1976 Szekszárd 1:02:40 1:52:15 2:23:07

55 220 Frida Csaba 1973 Siófok 1:04:04 1:55:07 2:26:01

56 67 Németh Gábor 1977 Kaposvár 1:05:15 1:56:03 2:27:35

57 99 Járosi Tamás 1973 Nagykanizsa Zebra Futóklub 1:07:28 1:58:59 2:29:21

58 139 Pantocsik Ferenc 1975 Budapest 1:05:21 1:57:22 2:30:29

59 92 Dr. Mészáros Zoltán 1974 Kaposvár Fuszekli 1:09:17 2:05:37 2:41:36
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Junior Fiú   

HelyHelyHelyHely RszRszRszRsz NévNévNévNév SzÉvSzÉvSzÉvSzÉv VárosVárosVárosVáros EgyesületEgyesületEgyesületEgyesület 10km10km10km10km 16.9km16.9km16.9km16.9km NetIdőNetIdőNetIdőNetIdő

1 149 Nyitrai Csaba 1994 Jászapáti Jászberény Futászai 39:40 1:09:48 1:30:02

2 131 Szerecz Donát 1993 Kaposvár Kaposvári AC 42:17 1:16:34 1:36:58
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2. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi Félmaraton2. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi Félmaraton2. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi Félmaraton2. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi Félmaraton

Férfi Senior 1   

HelyHelyHelyHely RszRszRszRsz NévNévNévNév SzÉvSzÉvSzÉvSzÉv VárosVárosVárosVáros EgyesületEgyesületEgyesületEgyesület 10km10km10km10km 16.9km16.9km16.9km16.9km NetIdőNetIdőNetIdőNetIdő

1 94 Kolonics Tamás 1971 Nagykanizsa Kanizsai Futóklub 38:12 1:07:13 1:24:45

2 156 Garami Árpád 1966 Szombathely SZoESE-4SPORT.hu 38:35 1:10:51 1:29:42

3 30 Meláth József 1967 Kaposvár Fuszekli 41:05 1:12:56 1:31:57

4 5 Ugrai Béla 1968 Baja Mogyi SE 43:18 1:16:14 1:36:56

5 271 Dr. Fürtös András 1972 Sopron 43:11 1:18:12 1:38:46

6 151 Tapaszti Péter 1970 Kaposvár Somogyi IÜ-i SE 42:11 1:18:39 1:40:03

7 195 Fürstner Balázs 1972 Veszprém 46:17 1:20:09 1:40:44

8 110 Kiss Alajos 1970 Budapest Honvéd Auróra SE 46:20 1:22:31 1:44:36

9 239 Vadász Attila 1964 Szigliget Tapolcai Honvéd 46:37 1:23:16 1:44:55

10 153 Dr. Péntek Zsolt 1969 Kaposmérő Somogyi IÜ-i SE 46:51 1:23:25 1:45:48

11 218 Kiss Gábor 1969 Pécs FittBike SE 48:33 1:24:31 1:46:12

12 178 Sznopek József 1968 Bajcsa Kanizsai Futóklub 47:29 1:24:26 1:46:50

13 152 Kolumbán Csaba 1965 Kaposvár Somogyi IÜ-i SE 48:42 1:25:14 1:47:07

14 19 Zieger Zsolt 1967 Kaposvár Fuszekli 47:11 1:25:52 1:49:13

15 148 Járomi Béla 1964 Jászberény Jászberény Futászai 47:16 1:25:40 1:52:14

16 228 Teleki Djerdj 1963 Subotica (SRB) ARK TRON Palic 49:24 1:29:47 1:53:33

17 200 Vajda László 1970 Zalaegerszeg 48:58 1:27:55 1:54:48

18 199 Sipos József 1969 Kaposvár 51:58 1:31:54 1:54:59

19 79 Vollár Gyula 1971 Pécel Vasemberek Klubja 53:47 1:32:29 1:56:07

20 186 Lévai Iván 1969 Kaposvár 53:01 1:32:15 1:56:12

21 102 Bakó Attila 1971 Győr Győri FutOltók 51:38 1:32:16 1:56:51

22 104 Pintér Ferenc 1963 Győr Győri FutOltók 51:37 1:32:24 1:56:52

23 260 Molnár Csaba 1972 Vác Váci Vízmű SE 53:25 1:32:58 1:57:18

24 144 Gombos Zsolt 1970 Budaörs 51:19 1:30:58 1:57:31

25 114 Dr. Bognár Viktor 1971 Göd 55:08 1:35:03 1:59:17

26 180 Kuris Oszkár 1963 Vác Futóbolondok SE 51:25 1:31:32 2:00:24

27 74 Domokos Péter 1971 Petőhenye 53:45 1:35:04 2:00:42

28 229 Ludaic Sebastian 1970 Palic (SRB) ARK TRON Palic 53:23 1:34:49 2:01:23

29 192 Dr. Komjáti Sándor 1964 Tapolca Tapolcai Honvéd 55:45 1:39:50 2:06:29

30 58 Iváncsics Zsolt 1968 Orosháza SPAR 57:11 1:41:05 2:07:19

31 269 Nagy Zoltán 1967 Budapest 55:21 1:41:36 2:08:51

32 90 Tóth Gábor 1968 Gyömrő 54:45 1:39:30 2:09:34

33 244 Zadravecz Károly 1971 Kaposvár Fuszekli 57:54 1:41:59 2:10:06

34 146 Zab Róbert 1969 Kaposvár 58:06 1:42:18 2:10:29

35 111 Máté Béla 1964 Budapest 59:53 1:44:28 2:11:22

36 169 Farkas Roland 1972 Kaposvár 58:23 1:44:24 2:12:04

37 232 Jakabovics György 1966 Tata 56:35 1:41:26 2:13:33

38 9 Csengeri Kálmán 1963 Budapest 54:40 1:42:33 2:13:42

39 125 Kovács Zoltán 1970 Budapest 1:00:57 1:45:52 2:14:03

40 134 Steiner János 1969 Szekszárd PAFF 58:52 1:46:40 2:14:25

41 3 Vida Gábor 1972 Kaposvár 58:11 1:46:23 2:15:20

42 261 Verebesi László 1966 Szécsény SZAFT 58:07 1:44:24 2:15:47

43 210 Kovács Zoltán 1966 Kaposvár 1:03:25 1:52:29 2:23:07

44 163 Fazekas András 1969 Nagykanizsa Kanizsai Futóklub 1:01:09 1:51:42 2:23:16

45 240 Nyári Csaba 1969 Orci MIRA SC 1:01:00 1:51:50 2:25:26

46 40 Ujváry András 1969 Kaposvár Hírös Pockok HSE 1:01:11 1:54:15 2:28:37

47 64 Székely-Szendrei Zsolt 1964 Budapest MIRA SC 1:05:17 1:58:14 2:28:50

48 181 Sinka János 1965 Kaposvár 1:04:57 1:59:53 2:34:52
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2. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi Félmaraton2. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi Félmaraton2. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi Félmaraton2. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi Félmaraton

Férfi Senior 1   

HelyHelyHelyHely RszRszRszRsz NévNévNévNév SzÉvSzÉvSzÉvSzÉv VárosVárosVárosVáros EgyesületEgyesületEgyesületEgyesület 10km10km10km10km 16.9km16.9km16.9km16.9km NetIdőNetIdőNetIdőNetIdő

49 69 Mészáros Zsolt 1971 Győr 1:06:27 2:02:36 2:35:17

50 170 Litavecz Zoltán 1964 Budapest 1:13:32 2:07:44 2:41:58

51 23 Vida Zoltán 1966 Budapest 1:10:47 2:09:15 2:49:04
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2. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi Félmaraton2. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi Félmaraton2. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi Félmaraton2. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi Félmaraton

Férfi Senior 2   

HelyHelyHelyHely RszRszRszRsz NévNévNévNév SzÉvSzÉvSzÉvSzÉv VárosVárosVárosVáros EgyesületEgyesületEgyesületEgyesület 10km10km10km10km 16.9km16.9km16.9km16.9km NetIdőNetIdőNetIdőNetIdő

1 182 Sziget András 1957 Kaposvár Kaposvári AC 42:42 1:16:39 1:37:29

2 6 Ladányi Róbert 1954 Budapest Óbudai Futókör 49:00 1:25:29 1:47:39

3 73 Varga László 1958 Budapest 51:05 1:30:25 1:54:13

4 205 Hajdu György 1953 Kaposvár Fuszekli 51:46 1:30:17 1:54:46

5 175 Lund Ove 1955 Debrecen 52:26 1:32:17 1:55:20

6 236 Jakab Tibor 1957 Budapest OTP Futókör 51:14 1:33:06 1:58:21

7 44 Domán Gábor 1960 Tapolca Tapolcai Honvéd 53:44 1:35:23 2:01:04

8 14 Séra István 1960 Budapest Futóbolondok SE 55:12 1:36:43 2:02:59

9 126 Csapó László 1960 Kaposvár Fuszekli 54:37 1:37:19 2:04:47

10 233 Nyilas Gábor 1955 Budapest 54:22 1:37:34 2:05:08

11 61 Palotai Gábor 1953 Budapest 58:17 1:43:21 2:09:47

12 161 Zsebi Károly 1961 Kaposvár Fuszekli 57:23 1:44:09 2:12:03

13 66 Pálffy Tibor 1953 Gödöllő Margita 344,2 TSE 59:52 1:47:26 2:15:07

14 166 Nagy Sándor 1959 Debrecen 1:01:33 1:49:48 2:20:44
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2. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi Félmaraton2. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi Félmaraton2. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi Félmaraton2. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi Félmaraton

Férfi Veterán 1   

HelyHelyHelyHely RszRszRszRsz NévNévNévNév SzÉvSzÉvSzÉvSzÉv VárosVárosVárosVáros EgyesületEgyesületEgyesületEgyesület 10km10km10km10km 16.9km16.9km16.9km16.9km NetIdőNetIdőNetIdőNetIdő

1 193 Ládi János 1951 Ajka Bakonyi Tájfutó Klub 49:59 1:29:10 1:52:27

2 255 Bérczes László 1951 Budapest Csiky G. Színház 52:06 1:32:38 1:57:11

3 214 Baumann Károly 1952 Budapest 1:00:51 1:45:44 2:13:50

4 263 Jusztin Ferenc 1945 Szécsény 58:19 1:49:31 2:24:53

5 10 Szebeni Endre 1943 Budapest Budaörsi TK 1:06:05 1:57:36 2:27:32
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2. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi Félmaraton2. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi Félmaraton2. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi Félmaraton2. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi Félmaraton

Férfi Veterán 2   

HelyHelyHelyHely RszRszRszRsz NévNévNévNév SzÉvSzÉvSzÉvSzÉv VárosVárosVárosVáros EgyesületEgyesületEgyesületEgyesület 10km10km10km10km 16.9km16.9km16.9km16.9km NetIdőNetIdőNetIdőNetIdő

1 96 Kiss György 1935 Dunakeszi 1:00:59 1:47:46 2:16:32

2 95 Kenyér Imre 1933 Budapest 1:24:16 2:32:10 3:11:58
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2. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi Félmaraton2. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi Félmaraton2. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi Félmaraton2. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi Félmaraton

Női abszolút   

HelyHelyHelyHely RszRszRszRsz NévNévNévNév SzÉvSzÉvSzÉvSzÉv VárosVárosVárosVáros EgyesületEgyesületEgyesületEgyesület 10km10km10km10km 16.9km16.9km16.9km16.9km NetIdőNetIdőNetIdőNetIdő

1 20 Kiss Mirella 1976 Budapest ELTE BEAC Polythlon 44:48 1:19:19 1:40:09

2 7 Ladányi Tímea 1986 Budapest Óbudai Futókör 47:28 1:24:13 1:45:38

3 119 Lábodi Laura 1980 Kaposvár MG-Produkt KAC 48:07 1:26:42 1:50:27

4 188 Korenovszkij Júlia 1983 Bátonyterenye Sashegyi Gepárdok 50:37 1:28:26 1:51:38

5 246 Dr. Lubics Szilvia 1974 Nagykanizsa Kanizsai Futóklub 51:27 1:30:55 1:54:20

6 34 Reiman Katalin 1960 Budapest 52:03 1:32:33 1:57:32

7 42 Hartmann-né P. Tímea 1967 Tapolca Tapolcai Honvéd 53:35 1:35:45 2:01:03

8 259 Kudranyik Éva 1993 Kaposvár 51:33 1:35:03 2:01:09

9 100 Túri Tamásné 1961 Paks 54:41 1:37:02 2:03:00

10 57 Belánszky Katalin 1969 Budapest 56:36 1:40:02 2:07:33

11 174 Balatincz Rita 1972 Nagyberki Fuszekli 57:46 1:42:26 2:09:17

12 62 Sebestyén Linda 1980 Budapest 59:43 1:44:42 2:11:50

13 168 Csáki Emese 1980 Kaposvár 58:23 1:44:23 2:12:04

14 124 Balázs Erzsébet 1980 Budapest Futóbolondok SE 1:01:19 1:46:56 2:13:22

15 127 Bodnár Zsuzsanna 1976 Budapest Mindenkor SE 1:00:56 1:46:07 2:14:03

16 132 Németh Andrea 1970 Paks PAFF 58:54 1:46:40 2:14:25

17 267 Kubatov Klára 1973 Pécs 59:26 1:46:25 2:15:07

18 256 Kereki Roberta 1969 Pécs 59:42 1:46:24 2:15:08

19 75 Ortiz Suarez Mária 1965 Budapest 1:01:31 1:49:04 2:17:22

20 137 Kolozsi Erzsébet 1951 Budapest 1:01:38 1:48:59 2:18:04

21 142 Dr. Pohn Gabriella 1974 Kaposvár Fuszekli 58:17 1:46:19 2:18:36

22 162 Pirosné Deli Erzsébet 1973 Szekszárd Kadarka FE 1:01:27 1:50:40 2:20:52

23 117 Dr. Horváth Judit Krisztina 1980 Budapest 1:00:29 1:51:18 2:21:14

24 72 Spillenberg Éva 1964 Budapest 1:02:31 1:52:02 2:21:25

25 177 Perczelné Káli Gabriella 1978 Kaposvár Kaposvári AC 1:03:47 1:52:16 2:21:28

26 173 Takáczi Friderika 1968 Kaposvár Fuszekli 1:01:05 1:51:54 2:22:53

27 159 Széll Andrea 1969 Békéscsaba Alföldi TE 1:03:31 1:53:05 2:23:08

28 76 Schneller Erika 1968 Százhalombatta 1:04:07 1:55:02 2:24:09

29 13 Szekeres Nyúl 1967 Budapest Futóbolondok SE 1:04:32 1:54:27 2:26:16

30 176 Siposné Horváth Ágnes 1974 Kaposvár 1:03:15 1:55:59 2:27:47

31 129 Tóthné Dobos Éva 1967 Pécs FittBike SE 1:04:47 1:56:44 2:29:05

32 93 Róthné Mong Márta 1964 Lovasberény 1:05:58 2:00:12 2:32:47

33 270 Dr. Fürtös Ildikó 1971 Sopron 1:05:36 1:59:55 2:33:16

34 33 Koncsik Ibolya 1953 Budapest 1:08:31 2:02:31 2:34:51

35 138 Árgyelán Eszter 1982 Budapest 1:11:14 2:08:49 2:46:23

36 8 Csengeriné Jámbor Andrea 1967 Budapest 1:12:36 2:11:20 2:48:13

37 65 Varga Zsuzsanna 1962 Budapest Margita 344,2 TSE 1:11:27 2:14:47 2:54:25

38 171 Litavecz Anna 1965 Budapest MAFC Triatlon 1:13:50 2:17:45 2:56:33
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II. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi FélmaratonII. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi FélmaratonII. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi FélmaratonII. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi Félmaraton

Női Felnőtt   

HelyHelyHelyHely RszRszRszRsz NévNévNévNév SzÉvSzÉvSzÉvSzÉv VárosVárosVárosVáros EgyesületEgyesületEgyesületEgyesület 10km10km10km10km 16.9km16.9km16.9km16.9km NetIdőNetIdőNetIdőNetIdő

1 20 Kiss Mirella 1976 Budapest ELTE BEAC Polythlon 44:48 1:19:19 1:40:09

2 7 Ladányi Tímea 1986 Budapest Óbudai Futókör 47:28 1:24:13 1:45:38

3 119 Lábodi Laura 1980 Kaposvár MG-Produkt KAC 48:07 1:26:42 1:50:27

4 188 Korenovszkij Júlia 1983 Bátonyterenye Sashegyi Gepárdok 50:37 1:28:26 1:51:38

5 246 Dr. Lubics Szilvia 1974 Nagykanizsa Kanizsai Futóklub 51:27 1:30:55 1:54:20

6 62 Sebestyén Linda 1980 Budapest 59:43 1:44:42 2:11:50

7 168 Csáki Emese 1980 Kaposvár 58:23 1:44:23 2:12:04

8 124 Balázs Erzsébet 1980 Budapest Futóbolondok SE 1:01:19 1:46:56 2:13:22

9 127 Bodnár Zsuzsanna 1976 Budapest Mindenkor SE 1:00:56 1:46:07 2:14:03

10 267 Kubatov Klára 1973 Pécs 59:26 1:46:25 2:15:07

11 142 Dr. Pohn Gabriella 1974 Kaposvár Fuszekli 58:17 1:46:19 2:18:36

12 162 Pirosné Deli Erzsébet 1973 Szekszárd Kadarka FE 1:01:27 1:50:40 2:20:52

13 117 Dr. Horváth Judit Krisztina 1980 Budapest 1:00:29 1:51:18 2:21:14

14 177 Perczelné Káli Gabriella 1978 Kaposvár Kaposvári AC 1:03:47 1:52:16 2:21:28

15 176 Siposné Horváth Ágnes 1974 Kaposvár 1:03:15 1:55:59 2:27:47

16 138 Árgyelán Eszter 1982 Budapest 1:11:14 2:08:49 2:46:23
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II. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi FélmaratonII. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi FélmaratonII. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi FélmaratonII. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi Félmaraton

Junior Leány   

HelyHelyHelyHely RszRszRszRsz NévNévNévNév SzÉvSzÉvSzÉvSzÉv VárosVárosVárosVáros EgyesületEgyesületEgyesületEgyesület 10km10km10km10km 16.9km16.9km16.9km16.9km NetIdőNetIdőNetIdőNetIdő

1 259 Kudranyik Éva 1993 Kaposvár 51:33 1:35:03 2:01:09
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II. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi FélmaratonII. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi FélmaratonII. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi FélmaratonII. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi Félmaraton

Női Senior 1   

HelyHelyHelyHely RszRszRszRsz NévNévNévNév SzÉvSzÉvSzÉvSzÉv VárosVárosVárosVáros EgyesületEgyesületEgyesületEgyesület 10km10km10km10km 16.9km16.9km16.9km16.9km NetIdőNetIdőNetIdőNetIdő

1 42 Hartmann-né P. Tímea 1967 Tapolca Tapolcai Honvéd 53:35 1:35:45 2:01:03

2 57 Belánszky Katalin 1969 Budapest 56:36 1:40:02 2:07:33

3 174 Balatincz Rita 1972 Nagyberki Fuszekli 57:46 1:42:26 2:09:17

4 132 Németh Andrea 1970 Paks PAFF 58:54 1:46:40 2:14:25

5 256 Kereki Roberta 1969 Pécs 59:42 1:46:24 2:15:08

6 75 Ortiz Suarez Mária 1965 Budapest 1:01:31 1:49:04 2:17:22

7 72 Spillenberg Éva 1964 Budapest 1:02:31 1:52:02 2:21:25

8 173 Takáczi Friderika 1968 Kaposvár Fuszekli 1:01:05 1:51:54 2:22:53

9 159 Széll Andrea 1969 Békéscsaba Alföldi TE 1:03:31 1:53:05 2:23:08

10 76 Schneller Erika 1968 Százhalombatta 1:04:07 1:55:02 2:24:09

11 13 Szekeres Nyúl 1967 Budapest Futóbolondok SE 1:04:32 1:54:27 2:26:16

12 129 Tóthné Dobos Éva 1967 Pécs FittBike SE 1:04:47 1:56:44 2:29:05

13 93 Róthné Mong Márta 1964 Lovasberény 1:05:58 2:00:12 2:32:47

14 270 Dr. Fürtös Ildikó 1971 Sopron 1:05:36 1:59:55 2:33:16

15 8 Csengeriné Jámbor Andrea1967 Budapest 1:12:36 2:11:20 2:48:13

16 171 Litavecz Anna 1965 Budapest MAFC Triatlon 1:13:50 2:17:45 2:56:33
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II. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi FélmaratonII. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi FélmaratonII. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi FélmaratonII. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi Félmaraton

Női Senior 2   

HelyHelyHelyHely RszRszRszRsz NévNévNévNév SzÉvSzÉvSzÉvSzÉv VárosVárosVárosVáros EgyesületEgyesületEgyesületEgyesület 10km10km10km10km 16.9km16.9km16.9km16.9km NetIdőNetIdőNetIdőNetIdő

1 34 Reiman Katalin 1960 Budapest 52:03 1:32:33 1:57:32

2 100 Túri Tamásné 1961 Paks 54:41 1:37:02 2:03:00

3 33 Koncsik Ibolya 1953 Budapest 1:08:31 2:02:31 2:34:51

4 65 Varga Zsuzsanna 1962 Budapest Margita 344,2 TSE 1:11:27 2:14:47 2:54:25
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II. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi FélmaratonII. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi FélmaratonII. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi FélmaratonII. Kaposvár Dombjai Farsangi Félmaraton

Női Veterán 1   

HelyHelyHelyHely RszRszRszRsz NévNévNévNév SzÉvSzÉvSzÉvSzÉv VárosVárosVárosVáros EgyesületEgyesületEgyesületEgyesület 10km10km10km10km 16.9km16.9km16.9km16.9km NetIdőNetIdőNetIdőNetIdő

1 137 Kolozsi Erzsébet 1951 Budapest 1:01:38 1:48:59 2:18:04
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